MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE

Income Statement
FOR THE ONE MONTH ENDING JANUARY 31, 2016

CURRENT PERIOD YEAR TO DATE
** TNCOME * *
DUES INCOME
Dues Income $ 400.00 $ 400.00
TOTAL DUES INCOME $ 400.00 S 400.00
REIMBURSEMENTS
FEES COLLECTED
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
Bank Interest 0.57 0.57
TOTAL MISC INCOME $ 0.57 $ 0.57
**TOTAL INCOME** $ 400.57 $ 400.57
**OPERATING EXPENSES**
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
Pstg/Copies/Ck Run 5.85 5.85
Management Fees 800.00 800.00
Social Exp 35.72 35.72
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP $ 841.57 $ 841.57
SERVICE CONTRACTS
Tree Work 114.19 114.19
TOTAL SERVICE CONTRACTS $ 114.19 $ 114.19

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

————————— ———— T ——— ——————————— ——



MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE

Income Statement
FOR THE ONE MONTH ENDING JANUARY 31, 2016

CURRENT PERIOD YEAR TO DATE

UTILITIES

Electric 53.40 53.40
Water & Sewer 24 .12 24 .12
TOTAL UTILITIES $ 77.52 S 77.52
TAXES AND INSURANCE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

TOTAL OPERATING EXP $ 1,033.28 S 1,033.28
NON-OPERATING EXPENSES

**TOTAL EXPENSES** $ 1,033.28 S 1,033.28

——————— ———— S

**NET INCOME™** S (632.71) $ (632.71)




MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE

BALANCE SHEET
JANUARY 31, 2016

OPERATING ACCOUNTS

Operating Account $ 6,828.11
Money Market Account 9,613.09
New Bank Acct Funding 1,000.00
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNTS $ 17,441.20

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

FIXED ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS

**TOTAL ASSETS** $ 17,441.20




MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE

BALANCE SHEET
JANUARY 31, 2016

**LIABILITIES**

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Prepaid Assessments 300.00

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES $ 300.00
LONG TERM LIABILITIES

**TOTAL LIABILITIES** $ 300.00

**EQUITY * *

Current Earnings (632.71)

Retained Earnings 17,773.91

**TOTAL, EQUITY** $ 17,141.20

**TOTAL LIAB & EQUITY** $ 17,441.20




1/28/2016 THE TIEHEN GROUP 2:25:25PM
User: CHUCK Page 1 of 1

| AP Expense Distribution I

396 - MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE

For Cash Account : All
From Earliest To 1/31/2016

GL Account Invoice Check
Vchr Vendor Description No. No. Amount  Account Total

1035-0000 New Bank Acct Funding

00654 AUTRI - AUTUMN RIDGE FUNDS TRANSFER TO START AC(396-FILE T]1 002451 1,000.00 1,000.00
5030-0000 Pstg/Copies/Ck Run

00655 TIEGR - TIEHEN GROUP 4TH QTR-CKRUNBILLING-AUTU! CKRUNBIL 002456 5.85 5.85
5230-0000 Management Fees

00649 TIEGR - TIEHEN GROUP MONTHLY MANAGMENT FEE AUMGMTFEE 002454 800.00 800.00
5250-0000 Social Exp

00650 PAUHI - PAUL HIRTH SOCIAL EXP-CANDY/PLASTIC EC 016364 002453 35.72 35.72
5371-0000 Tree Work

00651 GREBE - GREG BEECH TREE WK-MULCH FOR PICNIC T/ 2201-00023. 002452 114.19 114.19
5820-0000 Electric

00652  WESEN - WESTAR ENERGY ELEC-11/30-12/31--1887 W CEDAR 1887 002455 27.59

00653 WESEN - WESTAR ENERGY ELEC-11/30-12/31--226 S INDIANTI 226 002455 25.81 53.40
5830-0000 Water & Sewer

00656 CITOF - CITY OF OLATHE WTR/SEW-12/4-01/4--1887 W CED. 1887 002457 12.06

00657 CITOF - CITY OF OLATHE WTR/SEW-12/4-1/4--226 S INDIAN 226 002457 12.06 24.12

Distribution Total 2,033.28

Account Summary

Account Account Description Debit Credit
1035-0000 New Bank Acct Funding 1,000.00

5030-0000 Pstg/Copies/Ck Run 5.85

5230-0000 Management Fees 800.00

5250-0000 Social Exp 35.72

5371-0000 Tree Work 114.19

5820-0000 Electric 53.40

5830-0000 Water & Sewer 24.12

1010-0000 OPERATING ACCT 2,033.28

2,033.28 2,033.28




THE TIEHEN GROUP

1/27/2016 4:43:21PM
User: SARAH " Page 1 of 1
| Gross Potential Rent Report I
1/1/2016 to 1/31/2016
Property Totals: 396 - MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
OLATHE, KS 66061
PROPERTY TOTALS :
Gross Potential Rent 0.00 Security Deposits Summary:
Vacancy Loss : Beginning Balance 0.00
Full Month 0.00 New Deposits 0.00
Partial Month 0.00 Forfeitures 0.00
Decreases 0.00
0.00 Refunds 0.00
Delinquency Loss 0.00
Cash Applied to Rent in Prior Periods 0.00 Ending Balance 0.00
Prepayments Applied to Rent 0.00
Prior Period Checks NSF'd and Removed 0.00
CONCESSIONS & CREDITS Cash Received Summary: Date Amount
01/01/2016 200.00
01/05/2016 200.00
Security Deposits Applied to Rent 0.00
Cash Applied to Rent 0.00
Cash Applied to Prior Delinquent Rents 0.00
Cash Applied to Future Rent 0.00
Cash Applied to Deposits 0.00
Cash Applied to Prepayments 400.00
Cash Applied to Ohter Charges 0.00
Checks NSF'd and Removed 0.00
Total Cash Received 400.00 Total Cash Received 400.00



1/27/2016 THE TIEHEN GROUP 4:43:53PM
User: SARAH Page 1 of 5
| Rent Roll Report I
Property : MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
Unit Rent Per Lease
Reference Occupant Monthly Square Square Starting Lease Exp  Deposits
Number Name Rent Feet Feet Date Date Held
396-1331 PEICHICKI, BLAKE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 3/12/2015 0.00
396-1800FD KEIL JR, KENNETH 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1803FD MCDONALD, CHRISTA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/02/2015 0.00
396-1804FC COLLADO, SOCRATES 200.00 0 0.00/yr 6/09/2015 0.00
396-1805E PHAR, JUSTIN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1805FC WICKHAM, DON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1807FD CHINDAHPORN, NORRASID 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1808FD FLORES SANTIAGO, JOSE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 10/15/2012 0.00
396-1809FC HOCHANADEL, DON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1810FC KAREN G. BORG COMPANY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1811E WENTZEL, EDDIE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1812FD WHITE, ADAM 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1813FD JARAMILLO, HECTOR 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1815E RIPPEL, BRIAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1815FC ZWART, MARVIN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1816FD WILES, MATT 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1818FD TUTTLE, ANDY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1819C COBLE, MATHEW 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1819E AGUAYO, ELISA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1819FD WEICHEL, SHANNON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1820C NOYES, ERIK 200.00 0 0.00/yr 10/01/2012 0.00
396-1820FC LENZ, KRISTIE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1822FD DONEGAN, MARK 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1823C SKINNER, PAUL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1824C CARLSON, SEAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 11/13/2014 0.00
396-1825 SMITH, BRIAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 9/25/2015 0.00
396-1825FD REILING, WILLIAM 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1826 CALDWELL, BOB 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1826FD SWAYNE, ROBERT 200.00 0 0.00/yr 6/22/2015 0.00
396-1827C AMOS, EDDIE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1827E GOOD, COLEEN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1827FC ADCOX, AARON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/25/2013 0.00
396-1828C MATHES, SHAWN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1829 JAIN, NEHA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/30/2013 0.00
396-1829FD MARTINEZ, JOSE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/28/2011 0.00
396-1830 RENNER, NICHOLAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 8/16/2013 0.00
396-1830FD TERRELL, NANCY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1831C HUTCHESON, MICHAEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1831E HORNE, WESLEY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1832C ROGERS, KAREN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1832FC SALAZAR, MANUEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1833 FERRELL, BRETT THOMAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/14/2014 0.00
396-1833FD WHITE, JOSHUA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 5/17/2012 0.00
396-1834 MURRAY, JON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 5/20/2014 0.00
396-1834FD ROBERTS, CHRISTIAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1835C TAVIS, MICHAEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 11/08/2013 0.00
396-1835E VICKERS, FREDA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 6/30/2015 0.00
396-1835FC NORFOLK, BRANDI 200.00 0 0.00/yr 1/17/2013 0.00
396-1836C KERSCHNER, LESTER 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00



1/27/2016 THE TIEHEN GROUP 4:43:53PM
User: SARAH Page 2 of 5
| Rent Roll Report I
Property : MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
Unit Rent Per Lease
Reference Occupant Monthly Square Square Starting Lease Exp  Deposits
Number Name Rent Feet Feet Date Date Held
396-1837 BECHTEL, DONALD 200.00 0 0.00/yr 11/01/2013 0.00
396-1837FD PANETHIERE, MICHAEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1838 DIETZEL, VELMA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1838FD DEAN III, JOHN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1839C HANSEN, SUSAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1839E HANEY, KRIS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 8/17/2012 0.00
396-1840C BENNETT, RICHARD 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1840FC WOOLERY, CHRISTOPHER 200.00 0 0.00/yr 11/22/2013 0.00
396-1841 COOLEY, TODD 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1841FD SMOOT, JEREMY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1842 CLARK, JOHN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1842FD BLACKWELL, DAVID 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1843C FUCHS, THOMAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1843E GOLDIZEN, LARA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1844C KIGERA, CAROLYNE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1845 LOPEZ, GILBERT 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1845FD RICKETTS, LEE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1846 WEBB, JEANNINE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 6/01/2013 0.00
396-1846FD BACHERT, NATHAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/31/2014 0.00
396-1847C JOLES, KEVIN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1848C ORR, KEVIN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1849 SNORGRASS, NICKOLAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 6/14/2012 0.00
396-1849FD NGUYEN, THU 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1850 GILMORE, SCOTT 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1850FD TABORDA, GABRIEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1851C MCALLISTER, DAVID 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1851E MANSFIELD, BRIAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1852C BLISS SR., MARK 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1852FC HIRTH, PAUL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1853 MULLEN, ASHLEY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/12/2013 0.00
396-1853FD MENDOZA, GRACIELA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1854FD UDOKPAN, OFONIME 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/06/2012 0.00
396-1855C HESS, CRAIG 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/30/2012 0.00
396-1855FC STOUT, RICKEY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 12/19/2013 0.00
396-1856C PEARCY, MICHAEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1857 KURTH, DAVID 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1858FD POSTON, JEFFREY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 10/31/2014 0.00
396-1859C TALBERT, MARTIN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1860 CAHILL, PATRICK 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1860C WGH KANSAS, LLC 200.00 0 0.00/yr 6/11/2014 0.00
396-1860FC HAMMEL, MARK 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1861 WARD, WILLIAM 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1863C JONES, PATRICK 200.00 0 0.00/yr 10/07/2015 0.00
396-1863E TAYLOR, JOHNNY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1864 GURLEY, AARON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1864C WEBBER, HAROLD 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1865 CRUISE, TONY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1868 BROWN, JENNIFER 200.00 0 0.00/yr 1/14/2014 0.00
396-1869 SHIREY, CAROLE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00



1/27/2016 THE TIEHEN GROUP 4:43:53PM
User: SARAH Page 3 of §
| Rent Roll Report I
Property : MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
Unit Rent Per Lease
Reference Occupant Monthly Square Square Starting Lease Exp  Deposits
Number Name Rent Feet Feet Date Date Held
396-1869FD MILLER, KRISTOPHER 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1870FD DUKES, JOSHUA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 10/24/2013 0.00
396-1871E MESSINGER, SANDRA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1872 PROCTOR, LINDSEY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1872C THAGARD, THOMAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1872FC PINA, RODOLFO 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1873 AYTES, JEREMY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 8/13/2014 0.00
396-1873FD MANGELS, ANGELA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 10/14/2013 0.00
396-1874FD RIEBLI, VANESSA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1875C WOLFINGER, THOMAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 9/29/2014 0.00
396-1875FC HAYASHI, FUMIKO 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1876 TAYLOR, CRAIG 200.00 0 0.00/yr 1/01/2011 0.00
396-1876C OSTENSON, ALAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 12/05/2013 0.00
396-1877 ROSA, ROBINSON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1877FD KLEIN, MICHAEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1878FD TIEGEN, MIKE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1879C SHEHAN, DANIEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1880 BOLDEN, DANTE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/24/2015 0.00
396-1880C BEECH, MARK 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1880FC PANDYA, SHAKUNTALA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1881 HOSCHOUER, GARY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1881FD TRADER, ANITA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1882FD REED, ELOISE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1883C DAVIS, ALAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1883E CLEMENTS, JEB 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1884C MILLER, WAYNE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1885 MEINE, DAVID 200.00 0 0.00/yr 9/06/2013 0.00
396-1885FD HERBERT, DANIEL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1886E WALKER, ERIC 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1887C DUNHAM, ASHLEY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1891E JONES, WAYLON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 9/06/2013 0.00
396-1892FC HOBSON, STEPHEN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1895FC HUTTON, THOMAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 10/07/2015 0.00
396-1897E BARRON, PEDRO 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1900E BIRMINGHAM, ALICE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/12/2013 0.00
396-1902FC BARNARD, JOSEPH 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1905E PENNINGTON, WILLIAM 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/02/2015 0.00
396-1915E GRACE, MATTHEW 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/17/2015 0.00
396-1920E NEWTON, JOSHUA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1922FC HUNTER, JANICE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1925E AINOKS, LLC 200.00 0 0.00/yr 2/17/2015 0.00
396-1935E CUNNINGHAM, WILLIAM 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1940E FINAN JR, JOSEPH 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1941FC NASUTION. TJETJEP 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1942FC MASASABI, RICHARD 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1945E GRAHAM, JANE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1952FC HENSHAW, JEFF 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1960E MEDLIN, RYAN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/01/2015 0.00
396-1961FC MILLER, BRADLEY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
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| Rent Roll Report I
Property : MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
Unit Rent Per Lease
Reference Occupant Monthly Square Square Starting Lease Exp  Deposits
Number Name Rent Feet Feet Date Date Held

396-1962FC MOBLEY, STEVEN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1965E FOSTER, STEVEN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 5/30/2011 0.00
396-1972FC EPPERSON, JOHN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1975E CHAMPLIN, JACE 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/25/2014 0.00
396-1980E SAMUELS, SHARON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1982FC WGH KANSAS LLC 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-1985E KIMATHI, MAXWELL 200.00 0 0.00/yr 7/25/2013 0.00
396-1990FC DIETZ, DEXTER 200.00 0 0.00/yr 3/14/2013 0.00
396-1995E HULL, EMMETT 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-4051 LEWIS, DENTON 200.00 0 0.00/yr 6/26/2014 0.00
396-4151 COTTRILL, BRADLEY 200.00 0 0.00/yr 8/16/2013 0.00
396-4201 AHMAD, MUNEER 200.00 0 0.00/yr 4/16/2015 0.00
396-4251 ROONEY, DOUGLAS 200.00 0 0.00/yr 11/03/2014 0.00
396-4301 JENSEN, JOHN 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-4351 GLOVER, JAMES 200.00 0 0.00/yr 1/17/2012 0.00
396-4501 SKILLMAN, JEFF 200.00 0 0.00/yr 5/09/2013 0.00
396-4701 FOOTE, VERONICA 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00
396-4901 HASTY, BENNETT 200.00 0 0.00/yr 0.00

PROPERTY TOTALS: Percentage of Occupied Units

Total Occupied Rents 33,000.00 Total Occupied Units 165

Total Vacant Rents 0.00 Total Vacant Units 0

Total Gross Rents 33,000.00 Total Units 165

Total Square Footage 0 Percentage Occupied 100%

Average Rent/Sq. Ft. /YT, 0.00 Percentage of Occupied Sq. Feet

Average Rent/Sq. Ft. /Mth 0.00 Total Occupied Sq. Feet

Total Security Deposits 0.00 Total Vacant Sq. Feet

Total Square Footage
Percentage Occupied
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Delinquency / Aging Report
(Summarized)
Property: MEADOWS AT AUTUMN as of 01/31/2016
396 RIDGE
AGED AGED AGED AGED OVER
Unit Unit Reference Occupant Deposits Balance 1-30 31-60 61-90 90
Type Number Name Held Due DAYS DAYS DAYS DAYS
CURR 180SE PHAR, JUSTIN 0.00 292.26 1.74 1.73 288.79
CURR 1811E WENTZEL, EDDIE 0.00 213.60 1.27 1.27 211.06
CURR 1853 MULLEN, ASHLEY 0.00 25.90 0.15 0.15 25.60
CURR 1869FD MILLER, KRISTOPHER 0.00 520.69 3.11 3.09 514.49
CURR 1877 ROSA, ROBINSON 0.00 747.12 4.46 4.43 738.23
CURR 199SE HULL, EMMETT 0.00 475.29 2.83 2.82 469.64
0.00 2,274.86 0.00 13.56 13.49 2,247.81

PROPERTY TOTALS



THE TIEHEN GROUP

2/1/2016 7:45:12AM
User: CHUCK [ Page 1 of 3
| Monthly General Ledger I
Property/Company : 396
MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
Period Ending 1/31/2016
Account
Number Description Jrnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
1010-0000  Operating Account 8,461.39
01/01/16 OCD to 396-1835FC SK  PMT. 200.00
01/05/16 OCD to 396-1972FC SK  PMT. 200.00
01/12/16 FUNDS TRANSFER TO START ACCT AT NEW MGTAUTRID AP  AUTRI 1,000.00
01/13/16 MONTHLY MANAGMENT FEE AUTUMN RIDGE AP  TIEGR 800.00
01/13/16 SOCIAL EXP-CANDY/PLASTIC EGGS-AUTUMN RIDGE AP  PAUHI 35.72
01/13/16 TREE WK-MULCH FOR PICNIC TABLE AREA-AUTUMN RIDGEAP  GREBE 114.19
01/13/16 ELEC-11/30-12/31--1887 W CEDAR-AUTUMN RDGE AP  WESEN 27.59
01/13/16 ELEC-11/30-12/31--226 S INDIAN DR-AUTUMN RIDGE AP WESEN 25.81
01/20/16 4TH QTR-CKRUNBILLING-AUTUMN RIDGE AP TIEGR 5.85
01/27/16 WTR/SEW-12/4-01/4--1887 W CEDAR-AUTUMN RIDGE AP  CITOF 12.06
01/27/16 WTR/SEW-12/4-1/4--226 S INDIAN WELLS DR-AUTUMN RDG AP  CITOF 12.06
Total 400.00 2,033.28 6,828.11
l 1020-0000 Money Market Account I olEng
01/30/16 JANUARY INTEREST GJ 0.57
Total 0.57 0.00 9,613.09
| 1035-0000  New Bank Acct Funding | L
01/12/16 FUNDS TRANSFER TO START ACCT AT NEW MGTAUTRID AP  AUTRI 1,000.00
Total 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
l 2030-0000 Prepaid Assessments I (GOU00)
Total 0.00 0.00 (300.00)
| 3210-0000 Retained Earnings | (17,773.91)
Total 0.00 0.00 (17,773.91)
[4010-0000  Dues Income | 0.00
01/01/16 OCD to 396-1835FC SK  PMT. 200.00
01/05/16 OCD to 396-1972FC SK  PMT. 200.00
Total 0.00 400.00 (400.00)
4510-0000 Bank Interest 0.00
01/30/16 JANUARY INTEREST GJ 0.57
Total 0.00 0.57 (0.57)
5030-0000 Pstg/Copies/Ck Run [ 000
01/20/16 4TH QTR-CKRUNBILLING-AUTUMN RIDGE AP  TIEGR 5.85
Total 5.85 0.00 5.85
5230-0000 Management Fees 0.00
01/13/16 MONTHLY MANAGMENT FEE AUTUMN RIDGE AP  TIEGR 800.00
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Monthly General Ledger
Property/Company : 396
MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
Period Ending 1/31/2016
Account
Number Description Jrnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
I 5230-0000 Management Fees |
Total 800.00 0.00 800.00
| 5250-0000  Social Exp | 0.00
01/13/16 SOCIAL EXP-CANDY/PLASTIC EGGS-AUTUMN RIDGE AP PAUHI 3572
Total 35.72 0.00 35.72
5371-0000 Tree Work 0.00
01/13/16 TREE WK-MULCH FOR PICNIC TABLE AREA-AUTUMN RIDGERAP ~ GREBE 114.19
Total 114.19 0.00 114.19
5820-0000  Electric 0.00
01/13/16 ELEC-11/30-12/31--1887 W CEDAR-AUTUMN RDGE AP WESEN 27.59
01/13/16 ELEC-11/30-12/31--226 S INDIAN DR-AUTUMN RIDGE AP WESEN 25.81
Total 53.40 0.00 53.40
5830-0000 Water & Sewer 0.00
01/27/16 WTR/SEW-12/4-01/4--1887 W CEDAR-AUTUMN RIDGE AP  CITOF 12.06
01/27/16 WTR/SEW-12/4-1/4--226 S INDIAN WELLS DR-AUTUMN RDG AP CITOF 12.06
Total 24.12 0.00 24.12
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MEADOWS AT AUTUMN RIDGE
Period Ending 1/31/2016
Account
Number Description Jrnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
Transaction Totals
Total Debits 2,433.85
Total Credits 2,433.85
Difference 0.00
Total Assets -632.71
Total Liabilities 0.00
Total Equity 0.00
Total Income 400.57
Total Expense 1,033.28
Ledger Totals
Beginning Debits 18,073.91
Beginning Credits 18,073.91
Difference 0.00
Ending Debits 18,474.48
Ending Credits 18,474.48
Difference 0.00




